shareholding pattern will vary and change correspondingly. In case the if the Allottees

exercises the warrants in the same financial year, then they will comply with the Securities

and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers)

Regulations, 2011 as and when it is applicable.

(e) The ultimate beneficial owners of body corporate:

1. PINNAMANENI ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED

Note : Pinnamaneni Estate Private Limited is a Un-listed company.

S. No.
NAME OF THE ULTIMATE BENEFICIAL

OWNER OF THE PROPOSED ALLOTTEE
% OF SHAREHOLDING

1

 Mr. P. PARAMDHAMAIAH 50%

2

 Mrs. P SANTHI SREE 50%

TOTAL 100.00%

21

(f) The Pre and post preferential holding of allottees and the percentage of post

preferential issue capital:

Particulars
Pre

holding

Warrants

proposed

to be

allotted

Equity

Shares

proposed

to be

allotted

Post holding

for pre-

holding,

present

allotment of

Warrants &

Equity shares

% of

Post

holding

No. of

Warrants

pending for

conversion

Post

holding for

pre-holding

present

allotments

and

pending

convertible

warrants

% of Post

holding for

present

allotments

and

pending

convertible

warrants

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

   (1+2+3=4)   (4+6=7)

A. PROMOTER

M/s.  PINNAMANENI
ESTATES PRIVATE

LIMITED

335112 1000000 500000 1835112 21.18 0 1835112 17.85

B. PUBLIC

Mr. NIMMAGADDA

SRINIVASA RAO

0 600000 0 600000 6.92 0 600000 5.84

Mr. KIRAN
DHINGRA

0 400000 0 400000 4.62 0 400000 3.89

Mr. DUSHYANT

BHATIA

0 0 140000 140000 1.62 210000 350000 3.41

Mr. KANCHAN S

KHETRIPAL

500 0 229000 229500 2.65 421000 650500 6.33

Mrs. SNEHA

GHANTHE

0 0 112000 112000 1.29 88000 200000 1.95

Mr. SONAL
GHANTHE

0 0 41000 41000 0.47 59000 100000 0.97

Mrs. GANGA

GHANTHE

0 0 112000 112000 1.29 88000 200000 1.95

Mr. KUMAR P
0 0 15000 15000 0.17 0 15000 0.15

Mr.

LAKSHMINARYANA

B

0 0 15000 15000 0.17 0 15000 0.15

Mrs. VANDANA S

FARGOSE

0 0 100000 100000 1.15 0 100000 0.97

Mrs. ASHA MARY
PRAVIN JOHNSON

0 0 100000 100000 1.15 0 100000 0.97

Mrs. TERESA M

FARGOSE

0 0 50000 50000 0.58 0 50000 0.49

Mr. JOAN S

FARGOSE

0 0 50000 50000 0.58 0 50000 0.49

Mr. S SARVESWAR

REDDY

0 0 100000 100000 1.15 0 100000 0.97

Mr. MOHAN BABU
SSRK

0 0 100000 100000 1.15 0 100000 0.97

TOTAL
335612 2000000 1664000 3999612 46.16 866000 4865612 47.34

22

Particulars

Pre holding
Present Allotment of  20,00,000

Warrants

Present Allotment of  16,64,000 Equity

Shares

Pre

holding

% of

shar

es

Warrant

s

propose

d to be

allotted

% of

present

issued

warran

ts

Post

holding

Post %

of

Capital

Equity

Shares

propose

d to be

allotted

% of

present

issued

equity

shares

Post

holding

Post %

of

Capital

  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

   (1+3=5)   (1+7=9)

A. PROMOTER

M/s
PINNAMANENI

ESTATES

PRIVATE
LIMITED

335112 6.70 1000000 50.00 1335112 19.07 500000 30.05 835112 12.53